Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: M50-54
Msc Zawodnik
1 SKOWERA Dariusz
2 KROL Darek
3 PRAZNIEWSKI Zbigniew

Znaleziono 3 wynik(éw)

Gmina Okonek
2018-07-14

XXXI POEMARATON LIPCOWY OKONEK

XXXI POLMARATON LIPCOWY OKONEK

Okonek
21.1 km

53
98
17

Numer

B4SP&RT

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Punkt pomiarowy: 10,5 km

Klub
LOKATOR NIERUCHOMOSCI PItA
HERNIK TEAM
NIEZRZESZONY

Kategoria
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54

Start_All
5.27km
00:22:55
00:23:18
00:29:47

Start_All

10.54km
00:46:00
00:47:34
01:03:25
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